ULTRA DESAFIO 4 VOLTAS BOITUVA

Pos Num Atleta

412 FLANCISDIULINAN DE PAULO EVARISTO
409 ELTON OLIVEIRA

408 EDNALDO SOUSA LIMA

404 ANELITO BATISTA DE PAULA
418 NELSON KONODO

411 FABIO DE CAMARGO

401 ALLAN BRUNO DE SOUZA
415 JOSE EDIVALDO DANTAS
403 ANDRE LUIZ LEITE SOARES
402 ANDRE LUIS DE OLIVEIRA
410 FABIO CLAUS

406 CHARLES CORTEZ
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Idd.

35
36
51
48
61
34
37
71
42
52
47
49

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M3539
M3539
M5054
M4549
M6064
M3034
M3539
M7074
M4044
M5054
M4549
M4549
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Equipe
GAIVOTA RUN
CORRER E INSPIRAR
VELOX ASSESSORIA
CORRER E DIVERTIR
ULTRAS DE INDAIA
CORNETAS RUNNING
ULTRAS DE INDAIA
CORNETAS RUNNING
FAMILIA SOARES
AVULSO
ULTRAS DE INDAIA

EC XV DE NOVEMBRO
DE ITAPETININGA

Tempo
03:15:58
03:23:05
03:39:55
03:48:18
03:58:47
04:16:58
04:28:40
04:58:00
04:58:49
05:01:28
05:01:31
05:41:49



